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Cities in Denton County 
  
Argyle    www.argyletx.com   
 
Aubrey    www.aubreytx.net 
 
Bartonville   www.townofbartonville.com 
 
Copper Canyon  www.coppercanyon-tx.org 
 
Corral City   No Official Website  
 
Corinth   www.cityofcorinth.com 
 
Cross Roads   No Official Website 
 
Denton   www.cityofdenton.com 
 
Double Oak   www.double-oak.com 
 
Flower Mound   www.flower-mound.com 
 
Justin    www.cityofjustin.com 
 
Krugerville   www.krugerville.org 
 
Krum    www.ci.krum.tx.us 
 
Lake Dallas   www.lakedallas.com 
 
Lewisville   www.cityoflewisville.com 
 
Little Elm   www.ci.little-elm.tx.us 
 
Mackberry   No Official Website  
 
Marshall Creek  No Official Website 
 
Northlake   www.town.northlake.tx.us 
 
Oak Point   www.oakpointtexas.com 
 
Pilots Point   www.pilotpointonline.com 
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Ponder    www.pondertx.com 
 
Roanoke   www.roanoketexas.com 
 
Sanger    www.sangertexas.org 
 
Shady Shores   www.shady-shores.com 
 
Stony    No Official Website  
 
The Colony   www.ci.the-colony.tx.us 
 
Trophy Club   www.trophyclub.org 
 
Source: www.dentoncountytexas.us/Cities/cities.htm 

 
 

  
 
 


